
Newsletter                Friday 10th September 2021 

KEEP IN TOUCH 
 

Follow us on Twitter:    @Christchurchsw9 and @SW9Partnership 
 Facebook:   www.facebook.com/Christchurchsw9 

Instagram:    www.instagram.com/christchurchsw9 
Check the website: www.christchurchschool.cc 

Contact us:   admin@christchurchschool.cc and 020 7735 1343 

Dear parents and carers,  

Thank you for attending our welcome meetings this week; your ongoing support for the school 

is very much appreciated.  We have had a wonderful week; the children have excelled in                    

learning and enjoyed the first full week together.  

With best wishes for a happy and healthy weekend,   

Ms Phillips 

EASY FUNDRAISING  
 

Please use easyfundraising every time you shop online! 
Over 4,000 shops and sites will donate, so you can raise 
FREE donations for us no matter what you’re buying. 
These donations really help the school, so please sign up 
if you haven’t yet:  
https://www.easyfundraising.org.uk/causes/christchcpri
sw9/?utm_campaign=raise-more&utm_content=en-n2 

 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 2021 – 2022  
Please note that these dates are provisional                  

pending government guidance regarding Covid-19 and 
may be subject to change at short notice.  

 

Autumn Term One 2021  
Wed 1st September - Fri 15th October  

Half Term Mon 18th October - Fri 29th October  
Autumn Term Two 2021 

2021 Mon 1st November - Fri 17th December  
Christmas Holiday  

Mon 20th December - Mon 3rd January  
 

Spring Term One 2022  
Tues 4th January - Fri 11th February 

Half Term Mon 14th February - Fri 18th February  
Spring Term Two 2022  

Mon 21st February - Fri 1st April 
Easter Holiday  

Mon 4th April - Mon 18th April 
 

Summer Term One 2022  
Tues 19th April - Fri 27th May 

Half Term Mon 30th May - Fri 3rd June  
Summer Term Two 2022  

Mon 6th June - Fri 22nd July 

TERM DATES 2021 

ATTENDANCE AND PUNCTUALITY 
Congratulations to Oak class - 100%! 

Class Attendance 

Oak 100% 

Maple 96.4% 

Acacia 96% 

Mulberry 95% 

Willow 99.2% 

Elm  92.2% 

Cedar 95.2% 

Sycamore 91% 



ACHIEVEMENT AWARDS 
 

Congratulations to the following children who were celebrated this week or their kindness and                 
compassion towards others. ‘Love your neighbour as yourself.’ Matthew 22:40 

 
Acacia - Roni and Josaphat 

Mulberry - Simi and Kai 
Willow - Sanjayanna and Tiago 

Elm - Thiago and Olivia 
Cedar - Ahmad and Lois 

Sycamore - Hayden and Osose 

THIS WEEK AT CHRIST CHURCH SW9 




